

Serial No. 02
Supplementary List

HIGH COURT OF MEGHALAYA
AT SHILLONG

WP(C) No. 490 of 2018

Date of order: 13.12.2018

Shri Gregory N. Marak & Ors. Vs. State of Meghalaya & Ors.

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Mohammad Yaqoob Mir, Chief Justice

Appearance:

For the Petitioner/Appellant(s) : Mr. H.L. Shangreiso, Adv.

For the Respondent(s) : Ms. Z.E. Nongkynrih, GA (For R 1 - 4)

Notice on behalf of respondents No. 1 to 4 is accepted by learned
GA Ms. Z.E. Nongkynrih.

Notice to respondents No. 5 to 15 returnable within four weeks.

List again.

Meghalaya
13.12.2018
"Sylvana PS"



(Mohammad Yaqoob Mir)
Chief Justice