

Serial No. 03
Regular List

HIGH COURT OF MEGHALAYA
AT SHILLONG

WP(C) No. 490 of 2018

Date of order: 02.08.2019

Shri Gregory N. Marak & Ors. Vs. State of Meghalaya & Ors.

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Ajay Kumar Mittal, Chief Justice

Appearance:

For the Petitioner/Applicant(s) : Mr. H.L. Shangreiso, Adv.

For the Respondent(s) : Ms. S.G. Momin, Sr. GA with
Ms. Z.E. Nongkynrih, GA (For R 1-4)
Ms. A. Paul, ASG with
Mrs. R. Dutta, Adv. (For R 5-8,
14&15)
Mr. G.J. Talukdar, Adv. (For R 9-13)

At the request of the learned counsel for the petitioner to file rejoinder affidavit, the matter is deferred to 26.08.2019.

Meghalaya
02.08.2019
"Sylvana PS"



(Ajay Kumar Mittal)
Chief Justice