

Serial No. 05
Regular List

HIGH COURT OF MEGHALAYA
AT SHILLONG

WP(C) No. 490 of 2018 with
WP(C) No. 27 of 2019

Date of Order: 20.03.2020

Shri. Gregory N. Marak & Ors.
Shri. Rajison R. Marak & Ors.

Vs.
Vs.

State of Meghalaya & Ors.
State of Meghalaya & Ors.

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice H. S. Thangkhiew, Judge

Appearance:

For the Petitioner/Appellant(s) :
For the Respondent(s) :



Matter stands adjourned to **29.04.2020.**

Judge

Meghalaya
20.03.2020
"D. Thabak-PS"