

Serial No. 08

Supp. List

HIGH COURT OF MEGHALAYA
AT SHILLONG

WP(C). No. 490 of 2018

Date of Order: 02.08.2022

Shri. Gregory N.Marak & 357 Ors. Vs. State of Meghalaya & Ors.

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice H.S.Thangkhiew, Judge.

Appearance:

For the Petitioner/Appellant(s) : Mr. H.L.Shangreiso, Sr. Adv. with
Ms. A.Kharshiing, Adv.

For the Respondent(s) : Mr. K.P.Bhattacharjee, GA for R 1-4.
Dr. N.Mozika, ASG with
Ms. S.Rumthao, Adv. for R 5-8,14 & 15.
None for the other respondents.

Seen the order dated 29-07-2022 and the office note dated 01-08-2022.

List this matter on 11-08-2022.

Judge

Meghalaya

02.08.2022

"Samantha PS"